SUPER PRO

DRIVER
John Burchtorf (Jkt $$ P)
Sam Northup ($$ T)
Sean Shaffer ($$ T)
Chris Jaggers ($$ T)
Brad Pattan ($$ T)
Duston Wurtz (T)
John Johnson Jr. (T)
Mark Barnhart
Tracy Hawker
Aaron Marcum
Justin Hof
Shannon Boepple
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Team Championships
Middleton (Plaque)
Mtn. View
Borah
Eagle
Kuna
Meridian
Emmett
Weiser
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Grady Halverson (Jkt P)
Davis Deming (T)

Calli Deming

Pierson Deming
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Fairly Reliable Bob's

Club Challenge Series

SILVER CUP CLUBS
Kuna Knuckle Draggers (Plaque)
Melba Outlaws
Down N Dirty
Naughty Girls
The Hustlers

BRONZE CUP CLUBS
The Barons (Plaque)
Flying Brick
Mopar Mafia
Rock-It Racing
DT Embroidery

PS COPPER CUP CLUBS
1 |3800 Club (Plaque)
2 |Aggravators

3 |Storeytellin

4 |Venom Racing

5 |Valley Vettes

6 |Modern Rodders

7 |Land Shark Racing
8 |Rapid Xpansion

9 |Outsiders

9 |Exclusive Gems
10|CY Racing

11 |AMC Racing
12|KMA Racing

13 |Woodys Towing
The A-Team

Carl's Cycle Sales
Street Bike
RIDER

1 Matt Giusti (Jkt P)
2 Don Trafford (T)
3 Liz Micheletty (T)
4 Brian Wilkening
5 Jay Mendes

Idaho Army Natl Guard HIGH SCHOOL

BOISE MUFFLER

2018 FINAL GOLD CUP SEASON POINTS CHAMPIONSHIP

POINTS
714
704
704
694
664
654
634
618
604
598
592
584

POINTS

Junior Street

258
226
212
196

POINTS

1605

POINTS
856
746
730
437
415

POINTS
555
502
482
458
438

POINTS

128
108
72
55
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MERIDIAN AUTO RANCH OUTLET
PRO
DRIVER
Levi Burlile (Jkt $$ P)
Lucas Hull ($$ T)
Kristi Shawver ($$ T)
Dana Drummond ($$ T)
Dan Wilder ($$ T)
Sean Shaffer ($$ T)
Bobby Day ($$ T)
Rob Coddens
Joe Witherspoon
Randy Standlee
Chris Wingert
Amber Wong-Rush
Mike Ritz

Economy Transmission
ALUMNI
Mike Ritz (Jkt P)
Mike Smith (T)
Joe Witherspoon (T)
Kristi Shawver
Daniel Field
Mason McCoy
Katy Sterling
Sarah Field
Eric Miller
HIGH SCHOOL
Individual Championship
DRIVER
Peyton Stocker (Jkt P)
Paige Harris (T)
Alec Beynon (T)
Dylan Miller (T)
Madison Fetty (T)
Bekah Campbell
Rene Coddens
Justin Huskey
Kaden Christofferson
Modena Allen
JUNIOR DRAG RACING SERIES

JR. DRAGSTER
DRIVER
Ty Sasser (Jkt $$ P)
Summer Field ($$ T)
Layne Fiscus (T)
Hannah VanderMeer

Peyton Basile
Brianna Archabal
Alan Cox

Casey Youngstrom
Mayson Hawker
David Cox

DRIVER
Glen Phillips (Jkt P)
Richie Pedraza (T)
Rich Pedraza (T)
John Stamper
Mason McCoy
Ken Booth
Jeff Booth

Wayne's Transmissions
Street Truck Points Series
DRIVER
Ryan Resinkin (Jkt P)
Kristi Shawver (T)
Dakota Nation (T)
Gary Kruger
Rob Coddens
Michael Jaggers

Rich's Auto Care & Dyno Super Shifter Series

POINTS
728
708
688
678
648
648
648
632
628
618
605
598

POINTS

POINTS

122
112
92
92
62
53
52
49
46

POINTS
672
544
536
456
422
414
407
402
336
327

138

POINTS

74
70
62
62
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Letters identifying Awards at Banquet: $$ = Cash Payout J = Jacket P = Award Plaque T = Award Trophy
KIDD PERFORMANCE & DYNO

UNITED OIL
SPORTSMAN
DRIVER POINTS

Joseph Johnson (Jkt $$ P) 613
Tyler Rush ($$ T) 553
Joe Witherspoon ($$ T) 553
Troy McDonald (T) 546
Michael Jaggers (T) 533
Stephanie Meimann (T) 503
David Meimann (T) 493
Toby Burlile 483
Shannon Campbell 483
Lee Zimmerman 483
Dora Northup 423
Michael Johnson 47

Jacob Phelps 413

SLED/BIKE

Zak Pedraza (Jkt P)
Jacob Wood (T)
Scott Grondahl (T) 643

Capitol City Transmission
Nostalgia Points Series
DRIVER
Greg Buckert (Jkt P)
Bobby Day (T)

POINTS

Brad Bohning (T) 189
Linda Rowland 162
Carl Youngstrom 152
Leann Day 149
Travis Bowins 142
Doug Wikfors 116
Dan Wilder 110
Deana Bullington 102
Susan Wikfors 99
Ed May 93
Jacob Phelps 66
Bill Muchow 54

Steve Pyburn
Phyllis May
Moffitt & Bratton
Outlaw Street Points Series
DRIVER
David Meimann (Jkt P)

POINTS

Jacob Phelps (T) 169
Tyler Rush (T) 169
Ryan Resinkin 153
Amber Wong-Rush 96
Debbie Phillips 90
Blaine Sterling 80
Linda Rowland 79
Stephanie Meimann 76
Rex Petersen 66
Mike Huetson 45
Rob Coddens 44
Ashley Day 44

Catherine Seamons

Factory Muscle Series
DRIVER
Michael Clement (Jkt P)
Mike Ritz (T)
Shawn Miles (T) 93
Glen Phillips 90

POINTS

The Riverside Hotel 29500 chinden Bivd. in Boise (corner of 1-184 & 20/26 Hwy)

If you might be interested in staying the evening at the beautiful Riverside Hotel, they have extended
special rates to Firebird racers. When calling, please let them know you’re attending the Firebird
Banquet when making your reservation. This rate includes Grand Buffet Breakfast (for 2).

Special Rate for Patrons of the Firebird Banquet: $109 plus tax
FOR A RESERVATION, PLEASE CALL: (208) 343-1871




